
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 06 JUL 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  01:07
 08:45
 14:03
 19:10

 0.8
 2.8
 1.9
 2.8

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 RA

3 SA

4 SL

5 SR

6 RZ

7 AN

8 AM

9 SH

10 BA

11 MR

12 ML

13 MZ

14 MJ
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ZONDA 

M.V- FLORA 

M.V- KINAROS ISLAND 

M.V- AMERICA GRAECA 

M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN 

M.V- ICARUS 

M.T- CHEMROAD ROSE 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- BLUE BIRD 

M.T- AMIR GAS 

M.V- SWAN 

M.V- AFRICAN FLAMINGO 

 150.00

 154.00

 190.00

 200.00

 172.00

 225.00

 170.00

 105.00

 228.00

 100.00

 190.00

 200.00

AL-PINE MARINE

BLUE SEA MARINE

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

AL-PINE MARINE

X-PRESS FEEDERS

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GSA (PVT) LTD.

TRADE2SHORE

36027

35979

36013

36006

36034

35982

36030

24826

36017

35997

36014

36016

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CORN
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

20500

40889

143

35336

5080

28588

NIL

NIL

1516

52963

1272

13105

NIL

20395

18569

NIL

28408

105

NO WORK

143

4686

NIL

22320

NIL

2242

NIL

2584

NIL

15183

2476

NIL

NIL

16000

60249

12420

13439

194

13500

NO WORK

4454

545

22795

NO WORK

MR

AQ

RA

MJ

RA

ML

SG

RZ / SA

SH

SR

MZ

04/07

27/06

03/07

03/07

05/07

03/07

05/07

28/06

03/07

01/07

03/07

05/07

 19:30

 15:50

 18:30

  9:00

 18:00

 16:36

 12:30

  7:00

 19:42

 15:00

 19:45

 12:54

17500

44611

194

28683

3992

57417

1817

51900

60249

05/07/25

06/07/25

05/07/25

06/07/25

 15:40

  6:05

 15:45

  5:30
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 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 2 of 3

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

200

190

199

229

200

200

158

200

146

190

149

190

126

M.V- KEDROS 

M.V- ANNA M 

M.V- NORD UTOPIA 

M.V- KIM OLDENDORFF 

M.V- IVS PHOENIX 

M.V- AFRICAN KITE 

M.T- EVA GOLD 

M.T- ND MARITSA  

M.T- EVA PEARL 

M.V- ROME TRADER 

M.T- SOUTHERN WOLF 

M.V- AKIJ NOBLE 

M.T- HANYU FREESIA 

12.2

10.5

10.26

12.8

12.93

12.9

10

13

9.6

12.8

9.8

12.8

7.7

35995

36018

36021

36023

36024

36026

36029

36031

36032

36033

36035

36036

36037

26/06/25

01/07/25

02/07/25

03/07/25

03/07/25

04/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

05/07/25

06/07/25

 11:06

 18:30

 16:36

 09:30

 21:30

 07:00

 0 :42

 09:30

 14:30

 15:06

 22:00

 23:42

 06:35

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN SERVICES

INTERNATIONAL SHI

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

BAHAMAS

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

PORTUGAL

PANAMA

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PHILLIPPIN

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

BANGLADESH

LIBERIA

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PET COKE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
M.E.G
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

BRAZIL

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

BRAZIL

RICHARD BAY

USA

INDONESIA

USA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

RICHARDS BAY

SAUDI ARABIA

59366

41186

42301

67688

58344

58500

18999

58798

18135

55000

18800

56744

6488

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

FAP

HFP&S

HFP&S

FAP

PIBT

PIBT

LCT

PIBT

LCT

PIBT

LCT

PIBT

M/W

   Terminal 
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

13

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AMIR GAS  will sail from SSGC @ 05:30 hrs (SH)

2 M.V- XPRESS SALWEEN  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:05 hrs (MJ)

3 M.T- ZONDA  will sail from LCT @ 12:00 hrs (MR)

4 M.V- AMERICA GRAECA  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 15:00 hrs (RA)

5 M.V- ICARUS  will sail from FAP @ 15:30 hrs (BA)

6 M.V- SWAN  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (SR)

7 M.T- HANYU FREESIA  will berth to M/W-I @ 14:30 hrs (AQ)

8 M.T- EVA GOLD  will berth to LCT @ 15:00 hrs (RA)

9 M.V- ANNA M  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 18:00 hrs (SA)

10 M.V- ATLANTIC SAKURA  will shift from O/ANCH. to FAP @ 18:30 hrs (RZ),(SL)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7809

9590

1632

3615
3550

39

3586

2141

721
430

692

1013

92

343

371
289

35913

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1712 TOTAL 1717 WORKING LCT :QICTDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- AL DAAYEN 

M.V- MSC SABRINA III 

M.V- FLORA 

M.T- BLUE BIRD 

36022

36025

35979

36017

1

2

3

4

PGPCL

QT-2

M/W

FOTCO

05-07-2025

05-07-2025

05-07-2025

05-07-2025

610

650

1540

1545


